Catalog
Number

ATC-12
ATC-34
ATC-100
RH-12
RH-34

ATC-W

Hgngpa[ General Wire Spring Go.

MecKees Rocks, PA 15136 USA
plpf ”l[A”f”S 800-245-6200 or 412-771-6300

www.drainbrain.com

Description

Copper Tubing Cutter
Copper Tubing Cutter
Copper Tubing Cutter
Ratchet Handle

Ratchet Handle

Set of 2 Replacement
Cutter Wheels

For use with:
1/2" (13 mm)
copper tubing*
3/4" (20 mm)
copper tubing*
1" (28 mm)
copper tubing*
ATC-12

1/2" AutoCut
ATC-34

3/4" AutoCut
ATC-12, ATC-34,
ATC-100

The toughest tools down the line:
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Standard
Pack

12

12

12

12



